Position

Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety

Other Positions Held Special District

Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District
Tiburon Fire Protection District

Tiburon Fire Protection District

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$191,597
$169,548
$155,205
$145,731
$143,097
$136,502
$133,493
$125,595
$124,367
$123,222
$119,708
$117,385
$117,226
$112,399
$112,158
$107,842
$107,612
$105,051
$101,620

$37,534

$37,063

$35,746

$35,640

$22,404

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$80,080
$77,090
$72,314
$69,158
$68,280
$66,084
$65,082
$49,911
$43,743
$61,662
$60,492
$47,177
$59,665
$58,057
$57,978
$56,539
$56,463
$55,610
$41,927
$17,121
$12,344
$16,525
$16,491
$10,542



