Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$191,597	\$80,080
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$169,548	\$77,090
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$155,205	\$72,314
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$145,731	\$69,158
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$143,097	\$68,280
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$136,502	\$66,084
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$133,493	\$65,082
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$125,595	\$49,911
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$124,367	\$43,743
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$123,222	\$61,662
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$119,708	\$60,492
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$117,385	\$47,177
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$117,226	\$59,665
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$112,399	\$58,057
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$112,158	\$57,978
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$107,842	\$56,539
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$107,612	\$56,463
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$105,051	\$55,610
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$101,620	\$41,927
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$37,534	\$17,121
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$37,063	\$12,344
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$35,746	\$16,525
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$35,640	\$16,491
Safety		Tiburon Fire Protection District	Operations	\$22,404	\$10,542